Paramount Capital LP

Balance Sheet 12/31/2020

Assets
Assets
Current Assets

Checking Account $30.00
Investments
Brokerage Account $886,910.42

Total Assets

Liabilities
Liabilities

Loan Payable - General partner
Total Liabilities

Equity

Equity
Investor Accounts
Retained Earnings

Total Equity

Total Liabilities & Equity

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$886,940.42
$0.00

$130.00
$130.00
$0.00

$636,941.34

$249,869.08
$886,810.42
$886,940.42



