Paramount Capital LP

Balance Sheet 12/31/2020

Assets			
Assets			\$0.00
Current Assets		\$0.00	
Checking Account	\$30.00		
Investments		\$0.00	
Brokerage Account	\$886,910.42		
Total Assets			\$886,940.42
Liabilities			
Liabilities			\$0.00
Loan Payable - General partner		\$130.00	
Total Liabilities			\$130.00
Equity			
Equity			\$0.00
Investor Accounts		\$636,941.34	·
Retained Earnings		\$249,869.08	
Total Equity			\$886,810.42
Total Liabilities & Equity			\$886,940.42